LIST OF THE HOTELS - RANKED BY DISTANCE FROM THE RANGE

TURISM &
CLASSE DISTANCE FROM TIF“I:E)MBIIYTCI‘::ER PHONE HANDICAP e
NAME WEBSITE E-MAIL ADDRESS ADDRESS CAPACITY ROOMS
(STARS) THE RANGE (KM) RANGE NUMBER BERRY (PMR)
(MINUTES) LABEL
Agence reloppement touri +332 54 07 39 42
Hotel Ibis Chateauroux #nw 65 11 http://www.ibis.com/fr/hotel-1080-ibis-chateauroux/index.shtr| - H1080@accor.com +33254346161 |10 rue Victor Hugo 60 2
g p: IS : - 36000 CHATEAUROUX
5 - . y Rect ’ 3 Avenue de la Chatre
Hétel Colbert Best Western 59 10 https://www.bestwestern.fr/fr/hotel-Chateauroux-Best-Westeri] contact@hotel-colbert.fr +332 54 35 70 00 36000 CHATEAUROUX 74 5
N . 5 place de la gare
Hotel La Berrichonne *x 55 10 http://www.hotel-de-la-gare-chateauroux.com/fr +33254227780 | 0000 CLATEAUROUX 35 -
i * % : 7 rue Ampére
Hotel Maurice 55 8 accueil. mautice@bbox.fr +83254220258 135000 CHATEAUROUX 2
Hotel de la Gare ** 6,2 10 http://hoteldelagarechateauroux.com/ chatearoux.hotel@orange.fr sa3254007780 |0 Flace Gare 25
h p: 9 : : ge- 36000 CHATEAUROUX
Hotel Ibis Budget Déols *x 6,2 6 https://www.accorhotels.com/fr/hotel-3495-ibis-budget-chatey H3495@accor.com +338 92 68 32 53 ?gégoggrggue Georges Hennequi 66 3
Hotel le Continental Logis ** 6,3 10 http://www.logishotels.com/fr/hotel/hotel-le-continental-15907|  lecontinental@orange.fr +33254343612 || [ue Cantrelle 18
9 h : 109 - ! ge- 36000 CHATEAUROUX
Hotel Christina *x 71 9 http://www.hotel-christina-chateauroux.fr hotelchristina@orange.fr 133254340177 [2o0avenuedela Chatre 33
’ P : - notelenristinaorange.Ir 36000 CHATEAUROUX
Inter Hotel Amarys *x ok 6,5 10 http://www.amarys-chateauroux.com amaryschateauroux@wanadoo.fr +33254 277070 Allée du forum 38 2
s i : . ¥ - bt - 36300 LE POINGONNET-CHATEAUROUX
. 2 rue de la république .
*x ok . . N
Elysée Hotel 6,6 11 http://www.elysee-hotel-chateauroux.com/ elysee36@wanadoo.fr +332 54 22 33 66 36000 CHATEAUROUX 50 oui
Hotel Brogard ** 6,8 12 http://www.hotel-brogard.fr m.brogard@orange.fr 433254345345 |2 [ue des Halles SPORT ROOMS oui
9 h : : gard -brog ge- CHATEAUROUX
N 135 Avenue La Chéatre
* % . |
Hotel le Boischaud 75 9 http://hotel-chateauroux.com/ boischaud@hotel-chateauroux.com +83254222234 o000 CHATEAUROUX 108
B&B Hotel *x 7,6 8 http://www.hotel-bb.com/fr/hotels/chateauroux-1.htm?arrivall) bb_4702@hotelbb.com +332 54 3550 45 gg:gg'gégvttses du Grandéols 134 7
Le Relais Saint-Jacques *okxk 7.7 8 http://www.relais-st-jacques.com/fr/accueil/ contact@rsj36.fr +33254 60 44 44 ;g;ssgvggnlj:é/l:rcel Dassault - A20 sortie 12 42 2
FastHotel i 7.8 8 http://www.chateauroux-hotel.com/?page_id=45 chateauroux@fasthotel.com +332 54 26 93 93 RN 151 Les Rosiers 48 2
v . - - - = e 36130 MONTIERCHAUME
Ace Hotel *x 8 9 http://www.ace-hotel-chateauroux.fr chateauroux@ace-hotel.com +332 54 07 85 86 ig\%geDIE%cfgam de Grandeols avenue Gustave Effeil 14 3
Kyriad Hotel Chateauroux bl 8,1 9 http://www.kyriad-chateauroux.fr kyriad.chateauroux@free.fr +332 54 07 87 87 384, Avenue de Verdun 50 2
V! g : : : xyriac.chateaurouxiree.ir 36000 CHATEAUROUX
Hotel la Promenade *x 9,3 10 http://www.hotel-lapromenade.fr logis.lapromenade36@wanadoo.fr +332 54 22 04 00 ;233 gér,’\?étswrger 33
Hotel Premiere classe i 18 17 http://www.premiere-classe-chateauroux-saint-maur.fr chateauroux@premiereclasse.fr +332 54 27 94 59 ;;gslgss%:‘r.'rt_';iﬁsc'ta"ie 68 3
Hotel Campanile i 18 16 http://www.campanile-chateauroux-saint-maur.fr chateaurouxsa@campanile.fr +332 54 08 24 00 ;;g:gzﬁzgaﬁﬂ:me 50
Hotel La locomotive i 27 25 http://www.bar-restaurantlalocomotive.com contact@bar-restaurantlalocomotive.com +332 5421 11 59 ;;%g:zg%z?’{fﬁu 60
. . Rue des Minimes
Hotel de la Cognette e 27,4 26 http://www.la-cognette.com/fr/ info@la-cognette.com +33254 035959 |t S OUDUN 70 6
. ok . 3 Rue Pierre Brossolette
Hotel les 3 Rois 27,6 26 http://www.les3rois.fr/ hotelrestaurantles3rois@orange.fr +332 54 21 50 61 36400 ISSOUDUN 13 1
. . . . . ZAC, Chemin du Postillon
Hotel Inn Design *x 27,5 25 http://www.hotel-inn.fr/issoudun hid.issoudun@gmail.com 332 54 03 0056 36100 ISSOUDUN 38 2
Hotellerie Jules Chevalier *x 28,7 28
Ibis Budget Issoudun o 30 30 http://www.ibis.com/fr/hotel-6754-ibis-budget-issoudun/index| h6754@accor.com 433292701254 gg:gg%";;ﬁ;ﬂ'ﬁ 16
. — . . . . 151 Route Nationale, Angle Route Bourges/Rocade
Campanile Issoudun 30 28 http://www.campanile-issoudun.fr issoudun@campanile.fr +332 54 21 06 40 36100 ISSOUDUN 16
. . Relais Issoldunois, 8 Route de Bourges
Le Relais Issoldunois *x 30,1 28 relais-issoldunois@orange.fr +33254080405 |00 acOUDUN 18
Logis au croissant bl 31,5 28 http://www.aucroissant.com/ au_croissant@live.fr +332 54 84 00 49 53 grande rue 42

36500 BUZANGAIS
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NAME ‘(:zs"as':‘ss'i ?:lsga:ﬁgz F(‘I?I\I:II; FF::&“N" g E'E WEBSITE E-MAIL ADDRESS N|:.|HM°BN:R ADDRESS CAPACITY Hg:gf? o R(gsl I;I)S
(MINUTES) LABEL

Logis I'Hermitage *oxx 32 30 http://www.lhermitagehotel.com/ logis-hermitage@wanadoo.fr +332 54 84 03 90 ;é;ggrg{:;:r\\girse 42

Le Lion d'Argent il 35,8 31 http://www.leliondargent.com/ contact@Ieliondargent.com +332 54 48 11 69 sé‘gﬁgﬁ}ags'/\mem 34 2

Hotel Le Cheval noir *x 37 30 http://www.le-chevalnoir.fr/ contact@le-chevalnoir.fr +332 54 24 00 06 g;z%f::é?&%ﬁzﬁ:cREUSE 14

Manoir de Boisvilliers il 37,6 32 http://www.manoir-de-boisvillers.com/ manoir.de.boisvilliers@orange.fr +3325424 1388 ;ézrgg f\;ggﬁ%gﬁsﬁ’gc%us‘z 20

Logie Hétel Le Prieuré *oxx 40,7 25 http://www.restaurant-leprieure.com/ contact@restaurant-leprieure.com +332 54 24 05 19 gg;ﬁﬁ‘;ﬂmﬁmm 15 1

Le Relais du Moulin il 45,7 37 https://www.logishotels.com/fr/hotel/hotel-le-relais-du-moulin-{ +332 54 00 38 00 ;gggsr;; Ciﬁ%r;\‘aéZY 54 2

Logis Hétel L'escapade i 47,3 36 https://www.logishotels.com/fr/hotel/hotel-I-escapade-2034?p| +332 54 24 26 10 g;;g;eL(éup\gg:rEREAu 15 1

Les Dryades *hxk 48,1 44 http://www.les-dryades.fr/ info@les-dryades.fr +332 54 06 60 60 gg;;g guOSEI‘IENY—NOTRE—DAME 85 1

Les 3 Cépages bl 53,3 39 http://www.les-3-cepages.com/hotel.html les3cepages@orange.fr +33254 0323 13 ;é;;g g‘;&ﬁ?e 6 2

Novotel Bourges *hxk 58 53 http://www.novotel.com/fr/hotel-1302-novotel-bourges/index.§ H1302@accor.com +332 48 26 53 33 Tg:;: dLE (S;Bééga;:(ux 38 3

Hotel Mister Bed 58,1 53 http://www.misterbed.fr/hotel/hotel-mister-bed-bourges/ misterbed.bourges@shfrance.com +332 48 26 54 55 f;g%eéé;ﬂe[)mv 49

Ibis Budget Bourges e 58,1 53 http://www.accorhotels.com/fr/hotel-2543-ibis-budget-bourge! +338 92 68 31 64 fg;'ff;gﬂmﬂ A 75

La Mire 58,3 36 http://hotel-lamire.fr/ contact@hotel-lamire.fr +332 48 53 05 45 léag\ée\;\‘;é%ghéleauroux - Méreau 70

Ace Hotel Bourges ** 60,6 56 http://www.ace-hotel-bourges.com/ bourges@ace-hotel.com +332 48 50 30 30 :{ggogri;gcbe;éggnfans 33

Ibis Styles Bourges bl 60,6 57 http://www.ibis.com/fr/hotel-6875-ibis-styles-bourges/index.sl| h6875@accor.com +332 48 26 33 66 :‘;gotoégﬁégégde Auxenfans 43

Premiére classe Bourges 60,7 56 http://www.premiere-classe-bourges.fr bourges@premiereclasse.fr +332 48 20 89 29 fg&g;gj;znsgw 25

B&B Bourges *x 60,7 56 http://www.hotel-bb.com/fr/hotels/bourges-2.htm bb_4267@hotelbb.com 133248666474 | 1o0 EOAnOEUS 4 allée Charles Pathé 20 (FLAT)

Arche Hotel wax 61,5 42 http://www.arche-hotel.fr/ +33248719310 |13 ue du 11 Novembre 1918 64

Hotel Terre de Brenne *x 62,2 48 +332543924 43 §g§§§ﬁ§,{f{’éﬁﬂ%‘,ﬁ 15 2

Kyriad Bourges sud wx 62,4 57 http://www.kyriad-bourges-sud.fr bourges@kyriad.fr +332 48 2014 30 ]g;&'gzgj;éggu‘e dllssoudun 41

Le Chalet de la Forét bl 63,1 37 http://www.lechaletdelaforet.com/ info@lechaletdelaforet.com +33248753584 13?@'3?;:2%1;”3"1 Vaillant 46

Hotel Continental *xx 63,5 38 http://www.hotelcontinental18.com/fr/ info@hotelcontinental18.com +332 48753522 1Z:D%V3T;:;gs”am Vaillant 30

Ibis Styles Vierzon b 64,1 39 http://www.ibisstyles.com h9782@accor.com +332 48 71 50 00 Tgré% ?ITE\QZ%‘:\T(’ - LE BATONNET 35

Hotel Inn Design *x 65,1 61 http://www.hotel-inn.fr/bourges hid.bourges@gmail.com +332 30 08 00 82 :&gwggﬂ:gogtgnson - Le Val d'Auron 75 2

L'Amandois il 65,4 55 http://www.hotelamandois.fr/amandois/index.html hotelamandois@orange.fr +332 48 63 72 00 :éig‘()u;/:ilrgf;ﬁ:;?MoNTﬁoND 46

Le Christina il 65,6 63 http://www.le-christina.com/ info@le-christina.com +332 48 70 56 50 ?é::g%d;(;zgg‘ges 56

Ibis Bourges centre ok 65,7 63 http://www.ibis.com/fr/hotel-0819-ibis-bourges/index.shtml | h0819@accor.com 4332480658999 |2 e%%%‘gao"dggég"ké'é"m‘ 42

Hétel Au Bosquet Fleuri *x 66,3 52 http://www.aubosquetfleuri.fr/ fleur.berteloot@gmail.com +332 54 28 60 09 ;g;;;;;i‘f;gﬁ 6 1

Hotel de Bourbon wew 66,7 65 http://www.hotel-bourbon.fr/ H1888@accor.com +332 48 7070 00 ?gg‘é%"ggj;&:ép“b'iq“e M

Inter Hotel Les Tilleuls il 66,8 67 http://www.les-tilleuls.com/ lestilleuls.bourges@wanadoo.fr +332 48 20 49 04 :EP(:ggeBcé)ed:gg)techn\e 37

Best Western - Hotel d'Angleterre e 67,1 67 http://www.bestwestern-angleterre-bourges.com/ hotel@bestwestern-angleterre-bourges.com +3324824 68 51 1585;;83;%“;;8 Piliers 30

Brit Hotel Olympia *xx 67,3 63 http://www.hotel-olympia-bourges.com/francais.html hotel.olympia18@orange.fr +332 4870 49 84 66 Avenue d'Orléans 86

18000 BOURGES
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Inter Hotel Le Berry *oxx 68 64 http://www.le-berry.com/ contact@Ileberry-bourges.fr +332 48 65 99 30 ?ggf;ggﬁg&?l Leclerc 65
P'tit dej Hotel *x 68,1 64 http://www.pdj-hotel-bourges.com/ ha1805@ptitdej-hotel.com 433248242087 |7, PSR v GeneralLeclere 64
Le Saint-Jean *ox 69,1 66 http://www.lhotelsaintjean.fr/ info@lhotelsaintjean.fr +332 4824 13 48 f:bg\ée‘ggzzléréémrmoy 39
Chateau de Lazenay *x 69,2 64 http://www.chateaudelazenay.fr/ chateaudelazenay@groupepgp.com +3324820 04 04 :‘:g&i;nﬁg‘:;e 44
. . . . . . RN 76 Route de Bourges
Kyriad Design Enzo de Vierzon 69,4 47 http://www.kyriad-design-enzo-vierzon.fr designenzo.vierzon@kyriad.fr +332487519 42 18100 VIERZON 46
Premiére Classe Vierzon 70 43 http://www.premiere-classe-vierzon.fr Vierzon@premiereclasse.fr +332487570 81 fg:gg‘ag;fg:{ges 38
Campanile Vierzon *xx 70,1 44 http://www.campanile.com/fr/hotels/campanile-vierzon vierzon@campanile.fr +332 4883 11 20 12;;;0%uv7§:2gschanges, Route De Bourges 66
Logitel o 70,4 62 http://www.hotel-logitel.fr/ hotel.logitel@wanadoo.fr «asaT007os  |Touedemeen o 43
. . ' ) ’ _ 2l Le Détour
Hotel Balladins i 70,4 62 https://www.balladins.com/fr/reservation-hotel-balladins-bourd bourges@balladins.com +332 48 65 85 85 18230 SAINT-DOULCHARD 58
. . Le Détour du Pavé
Campanile Bourges *rx 70,4 63 http://www.campanile-bourges-nord-saint-doulchard.fr bourges.stdoulchard@campanile.fr +33248702053 | a0 o AINT-DOULCHARD 31
B&B Vierzon 70,7 65 http://www.hotel-bb.com/fr/hotels/vierzon.htm bb_4554@hotelbb.com +332487197 97 ?;Féxaev%é;nzgeNMarce\ 93
Citotel Aurore el 71,5 65 http://www.hotelaurore.com/fr/page/http:-wwwhotelaurorecon]  hotel.aurore@wanadoo.fr +3324824 4110 Tg:;;dsiﬁh?iggejLCHARD 50 (FLAT)




